The University of Tokyo
2018 Autumn Semester Diploma Presentation/
Commencement Ceremony

Date: 10:00am to 11:10am, Friday, September 14th, 2018

Venue: Yasuda Auditorium, Hongo Campus, The University of Tokyo

Eligibility: Those who graduated/will graduate between April 2018 and

September 2018
Program:
10:00am
10:10am
10:10am
10:40am

11:00am

11:05am

11:10am

Music by the University Orchestra
Opening of the Ceremony
Presentation of Diplomas

Speech by the President

Speech by Representative of Graduating
Students (Graduate School Programs)

Speech by Representative of Graduating
Students (Undergraduate Programs)

Closing

»¢ The ceremony will be conducted in English.

2% Both graduands and family members should enter Yasuda Auditorium
between 9:20am and 9:50am.

2 Following the said ceremony, PEAK Diploma Conferment Ceremony
will also be held by Faculty of Arts and Sciences at Komaba campus.
The details will be announced at a later date.




